Bitcoin

Transaction Receipt

Summary
Transaction bbc692e1c07f1d6d9841cd814d9ac0e5361941755b0¢c36b97b2a61f8376bd3f8
Block 000000000000000002392446¢c871ffaaf6487f107f16f6eba®@aldc639a5¢cl2c3
586495
Timestamp 51414-03-07 11:06:40 utc
Confirmations 255148
Fee Paid 0.00000345

1 Input , 4 Outputs

Input 1ZHEekqswmTDLCJIWM9ugvp7aR9KapXcrP
#0 via 109b962118d099dlce3c. . .[3]

Output OP RETURN:
#0 OSLPOOOGENESIS[OMARS[OMARS CREDITLLOJOO]@o@

Output 1ZHEekqswmTDLCIWM9ugvp7aR9KapXcrP
#1

Output 1ZHEekqswmTDLCJIWM9ugvp7aR9KapXcrP
#2

Output 1ZHEekqswmTDLCIWM9ugvp7aR9KapXcrP
#3

0.01084924 BSV

Total Input: 0.01084924 BSV

0 BSV

0.00000546 BSV

0.00000546 BSV

0.01083487 BSV

Total Input: 0.01084579 BSV

Disclaimer: The information contained in this recepit is extracted from the transaction on the public Bitcoin SV blockchain and accurate to the best
of our knowledge. WhatsOnChain.com will not be liable for any loss based on the information provided in this receipt.
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Receipt created on: 2024-04-25 05:08:35 utc
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